

About SIPA Action

The Somaliland International Patriotic Action (SIPA Action) is an independent, nonpartisan, nonprofit policy, democracy, human rights and development organizations established to strengthen the capacity of the people of Somaliland by injecting knowledge, technical and administrative support to enable them to manage issues affecting their status and position in the world. SIPA Action is focusing on the popularization of the existence of Somaliland and the fundamental rights of the people of Somaliland. Under the SIPA Action, there is a Somaliland Recognition Storm (SOREST) with the function of human rights involving international advocacy to end the form of modernized colonial shielded under slogan of 'international organizations' whose practices is reflecting whatever happening in Somalia.

Copyright ©SIPA 2024

Disclaimer:

The opinions and designations employed and the presentation of material in this publication do not imply the expression of any views whatsoever on the part of the SIPA concerning the legal status of any is the author's sole expression.

No use of this publication may be reproduced for sale or any other commercial purpose whatsoever without first obtaining prior permission in writing from the SIPA Office. All applications to be addressed to SIPA Office for permission must contain a statement on the extent of such reproduction and the intention.

However, this publication may be reproduced as a whole or in part in any form for educational or the purpose non-profit services without prior permission from the SIPA as copyright holder if acknowledgement of the source is made on any publication that uses this material as a source.

Procedure of Application for Permission:

Application for permission for reproduction of this publication can be addressed using the details below and contact:

SIPA Contact:

Info@sipa-action.org